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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Baker1011
Artemov

9.250 9.250 9.5508.700 36.750
6T 1 9 1T 1 

1 

Keely Varady1012
Artemov

9.425 8.950 9.4008.575 36.350
3 4 11 4T 2 

2 

Madison Garza1041
Love

9.150 9.150 9.0008.850 36.150
15T 2 6 12T 3 

3 

Brooke Badgett1002
AHGA

9.300 8.500 9.1509.150 36.100
4T 8 2T 10T 4 

4 

Marianne Rangel1005
AHGA

9.250 8.400 9.5508.800 36.000
6T 9T 7T 1T 5 

5 

Alyson Biehl1003
AHGA

9.200 8.250 9.4009.100 35.950
11T 13T 4 4T 6 

6 

Peyton Albee1001
AHGA

9.225 8.100 9.4009.200 35.925
10 18 1 4T 7 

7 

Hope Masch1046
Love

9.300 9.050 8.3009.150 35.800
4T 3 2T 23 8 

8 

Alexandria Wolfe1013
Artemov

9.200 8.800 9.5007.950 35.450
11T 5 15 3 9 

9 

Aubrey Schlicht1074
River City

9.250 7.650 9.4008.900 35.200
6T 21 5 4T 10 

10 

Clara Laskowski1070
River City

9.000 8.350 9.0008.350 34.700
19* 11T 12T 12T 11T

11T

Madalyn Jacobs1045
Love

9.000 8.250 8.6508.800 34.700
19* 13T 7T 20 11T

11T

Leila Penette1047
Love

9.250 8.250 8.7508.350 34.600
6T 13T 12T 17T 13 

13 

Makenna Siller1008
AHGA

8.950 7.800 9.2258.600 34.575
23T 20 10 9 14 

14 

Theresa Carballo1061
River City

9.450 8.350 9.3257.350 34.475
2 11T 26 8 15 

15 

Madison Teague1049
Love

9.500 8.650 8.7007.600 34.450
1 6 22T 19 16 

16 

Mikayla Guitierrez1004
AHGA

8.825 8.050 9.1508.250 34.275
29 19 14 10T 17 

17 

Aubrey Marron1071
River City

9.200 8.150 8.6007.850 33.800
11T 16T 19T 21 18 

18 

Kassidy Thompson1075
River City

9.000 8.400 8.3507.850 33.600
19T 9T 19T 22 19 

19 

Reagan Reeder1006
AHGA

8.900 7.400 8.9257.900 33.125
25T 23 17T 14 20 

20 

Katherine Hernandez1043
Love

8.900 7.500 8.8507.550 32.800
25T 22 24T 15 21 

21 

Madison Rodriguez1048
Love

8.800 8.550 7.4007.800 32.550
30 7 21 27 22 

22 

Sariana Cook1062
River City

9.150 8.150 8.2506.950 32.500
15T 16T 27 24 23 

23 

Serra Gomez1042
Love

9.200 6.750 8.7507.600 32.300
11T 25 22T 17T 24 

24 

Lyla Sekula1007
AHGA

8.850 6.650 8.8007.900 32.200
27T 26 17T 16 25 

25 
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Kelly Dennis1040
Love

9.000 7.300 7.3507.925 31.575
19T 24 16 28 26 

26 

Hailie Guajardo1067
River City

9.100 5.400 7.8007.550 29.850
17 27 24T 25 27 

27 

Avery Rodgers1073
River City

8.850 4.900 6.8006.300 26.850
27T 29 31 29 28 

28 

Emma Grewe1066
River City

7.800 4.550 7.7006.400 26.450
35 31T 30 26 29 

29 

Sabre Johnson1069
River City

8.950 4.200 6.2506.550 25.950
23T 35 28T 31 30 

30 

Leilani Cook1063
River City

9.025 5.350 5.9505.400 25.725
18 28 36 32 31 

31 

Ellyana DeHoyos1064
River City

8.500 4.550 6.7505.800 25.600
31 31T 34 30 32 

32 

Rebecca Gonzales1065
River City

8.100 4.450 5.5505.950 24.050
34 33 33 35 33 

33 

Zoe Barkalow1059
River City

8.150 4.100 5.8005.500 23.550
32T 36 35 33 34 

34 

Naeyana Johnson1068
River City

8.150 4.350 4.8006.100 23.400
32T 34 32 36 35 

35 

Violet Bennatt1060
River City

4.150 4.850 5.7006.550 21.250
36 30 28T 34 36 

36 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A lamo Heights Gymnastics A cademy


